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No 6 BATAILLE  STEPHANE (Rg=11)

Pass 12 2:39.722

Pass 25 4:08.699 1 1:28.977 *

Pass 39 5:36.973 2 1:28.274 *

Pass 53 7:05.033 3 1:28.060 *

Pass 66 8:32.572 4 1:27.539 *

Pass 78 9:59.700 5 1:27.128 *

Pass 89 11:27.192 6 1:27.492

Pass 102 12:54.938 7 1:27.746

Pass 116 14:22.845 8 1:27.907

Pass 130 15:50.729 9 1:27.884

No 7 PORTE  MATHIS (Rg=15)

Pass 9 2:15.814

Pass 24 4:08.392 1 1:52.578 *

Pass 44 6:01.434 2 1:53.042

Pass 60 7:53.458 3 1:52.024 *

Pass 77 9:43.265 4 1:49.807 *

Pass 90 11:30.141 5 1:46.876 *

Pass 106 13:17.518 6 1:47.377

Pass 124 15:02.996 7 1:45.478 *

Pass 142 16:46.933 8 1:43.937 *

Pass 151 18:32.809 9 1:45.876

Pass 165 20:19.545 10 1:46.736

No 8

No 13 DAHMANI  ENZO (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:33.048

Pass 14 2:54.925 1 1:21.877 **

Pass 26 4:16.443 2 1:21.518 *

Pass 38 5:36.819 3 1:20.376 *

Pass 52 6:57.118 4 1:20.299 *

Pass 65 8:16.984 5 1:19.866 *

Pass 76 9:36.764 6 1:19.780 *

Pass 85 10:56.191 7 1:19.427 *

Pass 96 12:15.801 8 1:19.610

Pass 109 13:35.474 9 1:19.673

Pass 123 14:55.271 10 1:19.797

Pass 136 16:15.439 11 1:20.168

Pass 147 17:35.480 12 1:20.041

Pass 155 18:55.767 13 1:20.287

Pass 163 20:17.971 14 1:22.204

No 14 PINOT NICOLAS (Rg=9)

Pass 16 3:00.426

Pass 30 4:26.065 1 1:25.639 *

Pass 42 5:53.035 2 1:26.970

Pass 55 7:19.087 3 1:26.052

Pass 99 12:21.946 4 5:02.859

Pass 111 13:47.644 5 1:25.698

Pass 126 15:13.334 6 1:25.690

Pass 139 16:39.719 7 1:26.385

Pass 150 18:06.506 8 1:26.787

Pass 159 19:33.126 9 1:26.620

Pass 169 20:59.695 10 1:26.569

No 17 ROEDEL  VALENTIN (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:34.268

Pass 15 3:00.046 1 1:25.778 *

Pass 28 4:24.804 2 1:24.758 *

Pass 41 5:50.442 3 1:25.638

Pass 54 7:14.304 4 1:23.862 *

Pass 117 14:29.545 5 7:15.241

Pass 132 15:53.413 6 1:23.868

Pass 143 17:17.332 7 1:23.919

Pass 152 18:41.165 8 1:23.833 *

Pass 160 20:05.906 9 1:24.741

No 18 GUIGNAT LAURENT (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:48.188

Pass 19 3:17.267 1 1:29.079 *

Pass 33 4:43.309 2 1:26.042 *

Pass 47 6:08.393 3 1:25.084 *

Pass 59 7:33.806 4 1:25.413

Pass 69 8:57.580 5 1:23.774 *

Pass 80 10:21.060 6 1:23.480 *

Pass 92 11:45.679 7 1:24.619

Pass 103 13:10.838 8 1:25.159

Pass 120 14:39.993 9 1:29.155

Pass 135 16:07.925 10 1:27.932

No 19 ELRIC  GUILLAUME (Rg=7)

Pass 11 2:22.583

Pass 22 3:49.888 1 1:27.305 *

Pass 37 5:16.248 2 1:26.360 *

Pass 51 6:43.143 3 1:26.895

Pass 63 8:08.341 4 1:25.198 *

Pass 74 9:33.543 5 1:25.202

Pass 88 10:58.781 6 1:25.238
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No 19 ELRIC  GUILLAUME (Rg=7)

Pass 100 12:23.864 7 1:25.083 *

Pass 112 13:49.596 8 1:25.732

Pass 127 15:14.869 9 1:25.273

Pass 140 16:40.090 10 1:25.221

No 20 HAIRON FABIEN (Rg=8)

Pass 10 2:21.946

Pass 23 3:50.086 1 1:28.140 *

Pass 36 5:16.209 2 1:26.123 *

Pass 50 6:42.274 3 1:26.065 *

Pass 62 8:08.098 4 1:25.824 *

Pass 73 9:33.394 5 1:25.296 *

Pass 87 10:58.699 6 1:25.305

Pass 101 12:24.225 7 1:25.526

Pass 113 13:50.746 8 1:26.521

Pass 128 15:16.800 9 1:26.054

Pass 141 16:43.132 10 1:26.332

No 23 BINET  YOHANN (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:38.895

Pass 18 3:06.828 1 1:27.933 *

Pass 32 4:33.746 2 1:26.918 *

Pass 45 6:01.622 3 1:27.876

Pass 57 7:29.408 4 1:27.786

Pass 68 8:55.999 5 1:26.591 *

Pass 81 10:21.897 6 1:25.898 *

Pass 93 11:46.939 7 1:25.042 *

Pass 105 13:12.460 8 1:25.521

Pass 118 14:38.072 9 1:25.612

Pass 133 16:03.234 10 1:25.162

Pass 145 17:28.386 11 1:25.152

Pass 153 18:53.248 12 1:24.862 *

Pass 164 20:19.099 13 1:25.851

No 27 FOURREAU RAPAHEL (Rg=5)

Pass 21 3:43.574

Pass 35 5:11.788 1 1:28.214 *

Pass 49 6:38.743 2 1:26.955 *

Pass 61 8:05.300 3 1:26.557 *

Pass 72 9:31.442 4 1:26.142 *

Pass 86 10:56.812 5 1:25.370 *

Pass 97 12:21.615 6 1:24.803 *

Pass 110 13:46.874 7 1:25.259

Pass 125 15:11.898 8 1:25.024

No 28 LAGRIVE JULES (Rg=10)

Pass 13 2:54.142

Pass 27 4:23.349 1 1:29.207 *

Pass 43 5:53.445 2 1:30.096

Pass 56 7:19.990 3 1:26.545 *

Pass 67 8:49.523 4 1:29.533

Pass 79 10:15.228 5 1:25.705 *

Pass 91 11:42.970 6 1:27.742

Pass 104 13:12.187 7 1:29.217

Pass 119 14:39.634 8 1:27.447

Pass 134 16:07.677 9 1:28.043

Pass 146 17:34.938 10 1:27.261

Pass 157 19:03.066 11 1:28.128

Pass 167 20:31.530 12 1:28.464

No 48 MASY CELESTIN (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:46.074

Pass 17 3:05.367 1 1:19.293 **

Pass 29 4:24.955 2 1:19.588

Pass 40 5:44.922 3 1:19.967

Pass 75 9:34.791 4 3:49.869

Pass 84 10:55.220 5 1:20.429

Pass 95 12:14.499 6 1:19.279 **

Pass 108 13:33.500 7 1:19.001 **

Pass 122 14:53.132 8 1:19.632

Pass 137 16:16.051 9 1:22.919

Pass 148 17:36.142 10 1:20.091

Pass 156 18:56.407 11 1:20.265

Pass 162 20:17.607 12 1:21.200

No 59 JACQUES  NICOLAS (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:54.433

Pass 20 3:29.865 1 1:35.432 *

Pass 34 5:04.035 2 1:34.170 *

Pass 48 6:37.894 3 1:33.859 *

Pass 64 8:09.901 4 1:32.007 *

Pass 115 14:20.374 5 6:10.473

Pass 131 15:51.803 6 1:31.429 *

Pass 144 17:23.387 7 1:31.584

Pass 154 18:55.507 8 1:32.120

Pass 166 20:27.212 9 1:31.705

No 60 DOLHEN  ILAN (Rg=14)

Pass 71 9:02.593

Pass 83 10:42.566 1 1:39.973 *

Pass 98 12:21.663 2 1:39.097 *

Pass 114 13:58.404 3 1:36.741 *

Pass 129 15:36.405 4 1:38.001
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No 60 DOLHEN  ILAN (Rg=14)

Pass 161 20:16.829 5 4:40.424

No 113 GALOPET MARC (Rg=12)

Pass 31 4:33.498

Pass 46 6:02.973 1 1:29.475 *

Pass 58 7:31.320 2 1:28.347 *

Pass 70 8:59.422 3 1:28.102 *

Pass 82 10:27.211 4 1:27.789 *

Pass 94 11:54.953 5 1:27.742 *

Pass 107 13:22.744 6 1:27.791

Pass 121 14:50.598 7 1:27.854

Pass 138 16:18.579 8 1:27.981

Pass 149 17:46.605 9 1:28.026

Pass 158 19:14.482 10 1:27.877

Pass 168 20:42.887 11 1:28.405


